


Powered by environment friendly 3-cylinder liquid cooled diesel engine*.

World renowned Mitsubishi family engines  offer excellent power, high torque, cleaner 
emissions, low noise & vibration with higher fuel efficiency in 18-30 HP category.

*Latest Emission Compliant

Equipped with high-quality Mitsubishi engines, transmission with constant mesh 
technology & MITA make hydraulic lift, these machines deliver extra durability and 
reliability required for varied jobs. Whether you’re mowing, landscaping or doing any 
other work in vineyard or orchard, the new COMPACT RANGE is the best choice for 
durability, versatility and comfort.

Welcome to the next level of user-friendly operations and outstanding productivity.

AVAILABILE IN 18-30 HP CATEGORY.

these COMPACT machines are designed to deliver eXTRA.
EXTRA power. EXTRA features. EXTRA DURABILITY.





POSITION AND DRAFT CONTROL LEVERS

Mechanical Powertrain with Automatic Draft & 
Depth Control (ADDC) for better sensing with 
draft implements. (Draft Control available only 
in Farmtrac 26 and Farmtrac 30)

REAR / MID PTO

Mechanical Powertrain – Dual Speed PTO 
(540/540E)
Hydrostatic Powertrain – Single Speed PTO 
(540) 
Rear PTO is a standard feature for various
applications in both Mechanical and Hydrostatic 
Powertrain.

Mid PTO is a standard feature with HST. This 
allows the use of various implements, including 
a mid-mount mower.



FARMTRAC 26
(2WD/4WD)

PARAMETERS FARMTRAC 20
(2WD/4WD)

FARMTRAC 22
(2WD/4WD)

ENGINE
Emission Norms
Power at Rated ERPM, HP 
Swept Volume (cc)
No. of Cylinders
Air Cleaner Type
PTO
PTO speed- Std.
TRANSMISSION
Type
No. of Gears
Differential Lock
CLUTCH
Type
BRAKES
Type
Hand Brake
3-POINT LINKAGES
Category
HYDRAULICS
Functions
Lift Capacity, Kg
Auxiliary Valve, Rear
STEERING
Steering
FRONT AXLE
Front Axle
TYRE
Front Tyre
Rear Tyre
CAPACITIES (+/-2%)
Fuel Tank capacity, ltrs.
DIMENSIONS (+/-2%)
Length, mm
Width, mm
Height, mm (Upto Beacon Light)
Wheelbase, mm
OTHER FEATURES

OPTIONAL FEATURES

Stage V
18 HP
952
3
Dry Air Cleaner

540/540E

Constant Mesh
9 Forward + 3 Reverse
Yes

Single Clutch

Oil Immersed Brakes
Independent

Cat 1 N

Position Control
750 Kg (at hitch point)
1 Double Acting

Power Steering

2WD/4WD

5.2x14/5x12 
8x18

24

2674
1020
2160
1420

Industrial Tyres: 23x8.50-12 & 33x15.5-16.5 | Turf Tyres: 23x8.50-12 & 33x15.5-16.5 
Radial Tyres: 180/85D12 & 280/70R18 | Mounted Heater Cabin

Stage V
21 HP
952
3
Dry Air Cleaner

540/540E

Constant Mesh
9 Forward + 3 Reverse
Yes

Single Clutch

Oil Immersed Brakes
Independent

Cat 1 N

 Position Control
750 Kg (at hitch point)
1 Double Acting

Power Steering

2WD/4WD

5.2x14/5x12 
8x18

24

2674
1020
2160
1420

Stage V
24.5 HP
1318
3
Dry Air Cleaner

540/540E

Constant Mesh
9 Forward + 3 Reverse
Yes

Single Clutch

Oil Immersed Brakes
Independent

Cat 1 N

Draft & Position Control
750 Kg (at hitch point)
1 Double Acting

Power Steering

2WD/4WD

5.2x14/6x12
8.3x20

24

2700
1040
2190
1550

FARMTRAC 30H
(4WD)

PARAMETERS FARMTRAC 26H
(4WD)

FARMTRAC 30
(4WD)

ENGINE
Emission Norms
Power at Rated ERPM, HP 
Swept Volume (cc)
No. of Cylinders
Air Cleaner Type
PTO
PTO speed- Std.
TRANSMISSION
Type
No. of Gears
Differential Lock
CLUTCH
Type
BRAKES
Type
Hand Brake
3-POINT LINKAGES
Category
HYDRAULICS
Functions
Lift Capacity, Kg
Auxiliary Valve, Rear
STEERING
Steering
FRONT AXLE
Front Axle
TYRE
Front Tyre
Rear Tyre
CAPACITIES (+/-2%)
Fuel Tank capacity, ltrs.
DIMENSIONS (+/-2%)
Length, mm
Width, mm
Height, mm (Upto Beacon Light)
Wheelbase, mm
OTHER FEATURES

OPTIONAL FEATURES

Stage V
24.5 HP
1318
3
Dry Air Cleaner

Rear - 540 & Mid  PTO

Hydrostatic
3 Range
Yes

Not Applicable

Oil Immersed Brakes
Independent

Cat 1 N

Position Control
750 Kg (at hitch point)
1 Double Acting

Power Steering

4WD

23×8.50-12 - Turf Tyres
33x15.5-16.5 - Turf  Tyres

24

2700
1410
2170
1550

Industrial Tyres: 23x8.50-12 & 33x15.5-16.5 | Agri Tyres: 6x12 &  8.3x20 | Radial Tyres: 
180/85D12 & 280/70R18 | Mounted Heater Cabin | Mid Spool Valve & Joystick (In HST only)

Stage 3A
28.5 HP
1318
3
Dry Air Cleaner

540/540E

Constant Mesh
9 Forward + 3 Reverse
Yes

Single Clutch

Oil Immersed Brakes
Independent

Cat 1 N

Draft & Position Control
750 Kg (at hitch point)
1 Double Acting

Power Steering

4WD

6x12
8.3x20

24

2700
1040
2190
1550

Stage 3A
28.5 HP
1318
3
Dry Air Cleaner

Rear - 540 & Mid  PTO

Hydrostatic
3 Range
Yes

Not Applicable

Oil Immersed Brakes
Independent

Cat 1 N

Position Control
750 Kg (at hitch point)
1 Double Acting

Power Steering

4WD

23×8.50-12 - Turf Tyres
33x15.5-16.5 - Turf  Tyres

24

2700
1410
2170
1550

Downdraft Exhaust | Battery Cut-off Switch | Operator Presence Switch

Downdraft Exhaust | Battery Cut-off Switch | Operator Presence Switch






